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Phila.
Fruit Market

Produce+Markets

PHILADELPHIA Terminal Prices at of
23-OCT-96

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-
et News, Federal-State Market News Ser-
vice, XJSDA.

Phone: (2IS) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

CLEAR 53-59
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET STEADY 4/5 buclnsFL Indian
River Red 23s 12.50 27s 12.50-15.00 32s
11.00 36s 10.00 40s 10.00-12.00 48s

9.00- 10.00 56s 7.00 Gulf Coast While 40s
5.50- —LEMONS: MARKET
STEADY cins CA 95s fr qua! 24.00 115s
34.00 fr qua! 21.00 140 s 24.00 ft qual
18.00- 165 s 18.00ft qual 16.00 200s
14.00fr qual 12.00235 s fr qual 11.004/5

buctns FL95s 16.00 115 s 17.00140 s 17.00
165 s 17.00 —LIMES: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctns MX 42s 4.50 48?
4.00- S4s 4.00-4.50 63s 4.00-450
MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —ORANGES:
MARKET STEADY ctns CAValencia 56s
21.00ft qual 13.00-14.0072521.00frqual
13.00- 88s 21.00 fr qual 13.00-15.00
113 s 20.00fr qual 13.00-15.00138 s fr qual
13.00- 4/5 buctns FL Navel 48s
12.50- fr cond 7.00-8.50 S6s
11.00- fr cond 7.00-8.50 64s
12.50- fr cond 7.00-850 80s 12.00
100 s 11.00 Hamlins 80s 13.00 100s
11.50- mostly 11.50 125s
11.50- —TANOELOS: OFFER-

INGS NONE —TANGERINES; MARK-

ET STEADY 4/5 FL Fallglo
80s 14.00 —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
NONE
BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
CRANBERRIES: ctns 24 12-oz flmbgs
MA Early Black 30.00 --MISC BER-
RIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE—RASPBERRIES:OFFERINGS
LIGHTfits 126-oe cups with lids CARed
30.00 —STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1-pt bkts CA
med-lge 6.00-7.00 mostly 7.00 ptefered
labels 10.00-11.00

MELONS -CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET LOWER 1/2 ctns/cits AZ 9s 9.00 12s
12.00 15s 12.0018 s 12.00CA 9s 8.00-9.00

mostly 9.00 12s 10.00-12.00 mostly
11.00- ISs 11.00-12.00 18s 12.00TX

6s fr cond 4.00-6.00 HONEVDEWS:
MARKETLOWER 2/3 ctns AZ 5sfr cond
4.00 CA 5s 9.00 6s 9.00 TX Ss 7.00-8.00
mostly 8.00 fr cond 4.00 6s 7.00-8.00
mostly 8.00 —MISC MELONS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.
WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns perctn GA Sangria 3s 18.00
4s 15.00-16.00 MX Red Seedless Ss 23.00
TX Allsweet 4s 22.00-23.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS -APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY NEW
CROP ctns tiypk NZ BOAT Braebums 80s
26.00 WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 80s
19.00 88s 18.00-20.00 mostly 19.00 one
label 22.00 100 s 17.50-20.00 mostly 18.00
113 s 19.00 Golden Delicious 72s 25.00
80s 23.00 88s 18.00-21.00 mostly
19.00- some hias 23.00 100s
18.00- mostly 20.00U.S. ExFcy Red

Lancaster
Poured
Walls UXiJ

CALL FOR PRICES OR: We nn
• Manura Pits • Retaining Walls erQ \unrl£
•Batonanta -FlatWaik |scswork|
can you think ofa better wall than poured on site with
lower construction costs and no maintenance?

Lancaster Poured Walls
2008 Horseshoe Rd. • Lancaster, PA • (717) 299-3721 • 800-770-3721

BillMulhn Owner

Call the Horse Fence People
for lasting quality and low prices.

• Superior Fencing and
Lumber For Farms,
Homes & Estates

• Slip Board, Post & Board,
Split Rail, and many others

• Custom Fences and Cates
• Vinyl, Wire, and Keep Safe
• Wood and Metal Cates
• lump Rails and Standards
• In-ground Warranties
• Competitive Pricing
• Professional Installers &

Delivery Available
• Deck & Barn Lumber
• Landscape Timbers
• Huge Inventory Year-round

Horse owners across America
call us for advice and superior
fencing materials at great
prices -- because we are the
Horse Fence People. Call toll-
free today for your free copy of
"How To Select The Right
Fence" and more information.
1-800-441-5832 <S3><

STOCKTONA
FENCE & LUMBER

Stockton Supply Company 1297Kelsall Road, Bo* 718, Umonville, PA 19375 (610) 347-1730
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Delicious 113 s 13.00 WAFcy RedDeli-
dous 64s 13.00 72s 13.00 80s 13.00 ISs
13.00 100 s 13.00 Golden Delicious 88s
18.00 ctns celpk VT U.S. One Mclntosh
100 s 10.00-11.00 120 S 12.00 WA U.S.

ExFcy Golden Delidous 90s 23.00
APRICOTS; OFFERINGS NONE
AVOCADOS: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE —BANANAS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT 10.00 fr
qusl 8.00-9.00 small 7.30-8.00 40 lb ctns
begged IMPORT 10.00 ctns institutional
pk IMPORT petite 13.00 —CHERRIES;
OFFERINGS NONE —FRUITS OTHER:
ctns 1 lyr FL Caiambola - Star Frail 20s
8.00- 23s S.OO-10.00 30s 8.00-10.00
'bis 2 lyr tiypk CA QuincePineapple 36s
22.00 —GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 21 lb lugs CARibieis mod 14.00
13.00- Christmas Rose med
13.00- Red Globe med-lge 21.00 ige
28.00 Crimson Seedless med-lge 23.00
20-21 lb bigs wipd CA Ribieis med-lge
18.30 Italia 18.00 19 lb lugs bgd CA

Thompson Seedless med-lge 18.50-20.00
fr cond 14.00 Ige 22.00 Flame Seedless
med-lge 17.00 fr cond 10.0014.00 Ige
23.00 Ruby Red Seedless med-lge
1450-16.00 mostly 13.00 occ 14.00 Ige
>B.OO-19.00 Ribieis med 14.00 Black
Seedless Ige 22.00 poor cond 2.003.00
Red Globe Ige 22.00 Empeiatriz med-lge
19.00 Crimson Seedless med-lge 17.00 18
•b lugs wrpd CAThompson Seedless med-
lge 22.00 med 14.0013.00 Italia med
17.0018.00 16 lb entrs wipd CA Thomp-

son Seedless med-lge 21.00 Ige

23.0026.00 mostly 23.0i023.00 Flame
Seedless med-lge 20.00 Ige 23.00
KIWIFRUTT: MARKET STEADY fhs 1
lyr NZ BOAT 33s 8.00 39s 7.30 42s 7.00
ctns 22 lb Ise NZ BOAT 36 sz 16.00
MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 1 lyr BR Tommy Atkins 9s
10.0010 s 10.00 PRKdtts 9s 6.00 few 8.00
12s 8.00 —NECTARINES; OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PAPAYA: 101 b ctns HIAIR 9s 9.00-10.00
mostly 9.00 10s 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00
11s 9.00-10.00 mostly 9.00 12s 8.00-9.00

—PEACHES: OFFERINGS LIGHT 23 lb
ctns Ise CA 48 sz autumn gemfr appear
9.00- —PEARS: MARKET
STEAD Y stdctns wipd CAU.S. One Bart-
lett90s 23.00OR U.S. One Bose 70s 28.00
80s 28.00 90s 28.00100 s 26.00110 s 23.00
120 s 22.00WA U.S. One D’Anjou 90s 26.
00 100 s 23.00 120 s 22.00 133 s 19.00Bose
110 s 23.00 —PERSIMMONS: ctns 1 lyr
CA Fuyu 24s 7.00 23s 7.00 HacUya 16s
11.00 20s 9.00-10.00 21s 9.00-10.00 24s
8.00 25s 8.00 28s 7.00 occ 6.30
PINEAPPLES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 1 lyr HIAIR 6s 11.30-12.00
mostly 12.00 ctns 2 lyr CR 10s
12.30-13.00 12s 11.00-13.00 mostly
12.00- 14s 11.00-12.00
PLANTAINS; 50 lb ctns CB 16.00-17JO
some 18.00EC 13.00—PLUMS; OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
POMEGRANATES: NO SALES
REPORTED —PRUNES: OFFERINGS
NONE

Farmers Produce
Auction

MOUNT HOPE, OHIO
October 22, 1996

Market (applied by eactioa.

RED BEETS; 230-5.00 FECK.

Keystone \ \fn East Farmmviwe Rd. —-n.*
umnm( NeW Heltond, PAI7SS7 /-wawleslaA
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APPLES; 8.00-iaoo BU.
BROCCOLI: 3.00-S.SO BOX.
CABBAGE: GREEN 30 HEAD.
CAULIFLOWER: .50-1.00 EACH.

2.00-4.00 BOX.
CIDER: 1.35-2.10 GAL.
GROUND CHERRIES: 33 PINT.
ORNAMENTALS: GOURDS .20-1.00

K BU.; GOOSE GOURDS 130-4.00;
INDIAN CORN .10-.41; INDIAN POT-
CORN .11-.16.

PEACHES: 5.00 PECK.
PEARS; 330.
PEPPERS: GREEN 6.50 BU.; RED

12.00 BU.; SUNTAN 530 BU.
POTATOES: .50-1.25 10LBS., .25-.60

5 LBS.; 430 20 LBS.
ORNAMENTALS: PUMPKINS:

.20-1.25; BROOM CORN .25-3.00;
JACK-BE-UTTLES 1.50-3.50: BABY
BOOS 1.00-130 'A BU.; JBL CANDLES
.75.

SQUASH: ACORN 6.00-8.50; BUT-
TERNUT 2.00-5.00,SWEETDUMPLING
3.5ff, ALL BY THE BU.

PUMPKINS: 30-135; NECK .25-30.
TOMATOES: 1.00-830 10 LBS.;

3.00-15.00 20 LBS.
WATERMELON: 30-1.00 BACH.


